Datasheet:
XL Detect+ Weld
VideoProbe™
Designed for high purity weld inspections, the XL Detect+ Weld VideoProbe
helps detect surface defects in welds and purity pipe construction with
clarity, ease, and accuracy. Featuring a purpose-built probe designed with
a supple bending section that allows easy navigation around 90-degree
bends helping to reduce wear and tear on the device while increasing

136.0 kg (300 lbs.) applied over 7.6 cm (3.0 in) diameter surface
XL Detect+ Weld VideoProbe System
Part number System contents
XLDPA6175-9294 Non-articulating 6.1mm x 7.5m insertion tube with 4-inch supple bending section
NEW 5.0" display with 3X brightness
NEW 4 GB Internal Flash Memory
Optical tip adapter head guard, forward view, XLG3T6150FF
Shipping and Storage Case (XLDETECTCASE)
Upgraded image quality, Full VGA Sunlight
Readable LCD, Long Exposure, Inverse+, 5x digital zoom and external
Keyboard support
2 hr run time battery
Battery Charger/AC adapter with power cord
Quick-start guide
Manual on USB thumbdrive
16 GB USB thumb drive
Probe tip head guard Tip Case (XLG3T61CASE)
Polyurethane
Outer Layer
Polyurethane
Inner Layer
Tungsten
Wire Braid
Steel
Monocoil
Tip optics
Tip View (DOV) Tip color Field of View (FOV)(1) Depth of Field(DOF) 6.1 mm optical tip part #
Standard tips
FORWARD NONE 50˚ 50 mm–infinity (1.97 in–infinity) XLG3T6150FF(2)
FORWARD WHITE 50˚ 12–200 m  (0.47–7.87 in) XLG3T6150FG
FORWARD ORANGE 80˚ 3–20 mm (0.12–0.79 in) XLG3T6180FN
FORWARD YELLOW 90˚ 20 mm–infinity (0.79 in–infinity)  XLG3T6190FF
FORWARD BLACK 120˚ 5–120 mm (0.20–4.72 in) XLG3T61120FG
FORWARD OBLIQUE PURPLE 50˚ 12–80 mm (0.47–3.15 in)  XLG3T6150FB
FORWARD GRAY 120˚ 20-infinity (0.79”-infinity) T61120FF
SIDE BROWN 50˚ 45 mm–infinity (1.77 in–infinity) XLG3T6150SF
SIDE GREEN 50˚ 9–160 mm (0.35–6.30 in) XLG3T6150SG
SIDE BLUE 120˚ 4–100 mm (0.16–3.94 in) XLG3T61120SG
SIDE RED 80˚ 1–20 mm (0.04–0.79 in) XLG3T6180SN
(1)FOV is specified diagonally.
(2)Indicates tips with maximum brightness.